
BEST SEGMENT TIMES - QUALIFYING GROUP B PRACTICE #1

AMA TOYOTA MOTOCROSS CHAMPIONSHIP PRESENTED BY FMF

THUNDER VALLEY MOTOCROSS PARK - LAKEWOOD, CO

ROUND 5 OF 12 - JULY 29, 2008

AMA Motocross Lites

TOYOTA  PRO MOTOCROSS NATIONALS AT THUNDER VALLEY

SEGMENT #1
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

412 L. Kilbarger  254.2321

816 R. Meyer  254.4352

395 B. Ritter  254.6233

424 C. Castloo  254.7154

978 B. Brower  354.7235

480 B. Perry  454.8976

268 B. Shondeck  254.9157

371 B. Dehn  255.0228

302 S. Jendro  255.0729

662 T. Bannister  355.18110

286 J. Fernandez  555.46511

846 J. Kueber  355.49712

347 C. Flesia  555.58413

730 D. Dyess  255.62014

737 T. Reidman  255.89015

277 R. Newton  555.90116

428 T. Johnson  256.00517

147 C. Miller  256.06918

180 D. Leavitt  256.21819

831 R. Smith  456.22220

171 B. Kelly  256.24221

246 M. Henderson  256.28222

427 T. Tiffany  256.53723

768 C. Shondeck  256.67024

713 C. Cook  456.96625

643 J. Oswald  557.49826

272 T. Painter  557.53927

641 K. Bill  557.65528

604 J. Barnowski  257.80729

525 B. Preuss  557.82830

339 M. Thacker  257.95931

278 S. Stultz  458.61132

363 J. Goskey  259.50133

574 F. Shryock  31:00.04834

998 C. Lykens  51:00.65235

SEGMENT #2
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

180 D. Leavitt  429.4941

412 L. Kilbarger  433.3752

816 R. Meyer  233.4913

480 B. Perry  234.0574

662 T. Bannister  234.0675

277 R. Newton  234.1326

424 C. Castloo  334.1697

730 D. Dyess  134.2768

768 C. Shondeck  534.2949

395 B. Ritter  334.30310

978 B. Brower  434.37011

737 T. Reidman  234.42112

286 J. Fernandez  534.43713

347 C. Flesia  434.58514

371 B. Dehn  534.63515

268 B. Shondeck  234.70116

427 T. Tiffany  234.76617

643 J. Oswald  234.78318

302 S. Jendro  434.79019

246 M. Henderson  234.95320

147 C. Miller  434.99521

272 T. Painter  535.14422

831 R. Smith  235.15323

428 T. Johnson  435.16824

339 M. Thacker  435.42725

846 J. Kueber  235.43526

713 C. Cook  235.49027

171 B. Kelly  235.56328

604 J. Barnowski  335.76329

641 K. Bill  435.78030

278 S. Stultz  435.92531

525 B. Preuss  236.30232

998 C. Lykens  536.91933

574 F. Shryock  437.90534

363 J. Goskey  538.25335

SEGMENT #3
POS. # NAME BEST TIME

IN 

LAP

395 B. Ritter  254.5891

412 L. Kilbarger  254.7732

831 R. Smith  455.1683

302 S. Jendro  355.1764

371 B. Dehn  255.1815

816 R. Meyer  455.3896

424 C. Castloo  355.6207

268 B. Shondeck  255.6838

180 D. Leavitt  255.6859

480 B. Perry  255.71210

662 T. Bannister  455.74811

347 C. Flesia  355.88512

730 D. Dyess  255.88613

286 J. Fernandez  555.98214

978 B. Brower  455.98815

277 R. Newton  456.18916

470 R. Lamontagne  156.54217

643 J. Oswald  256.61318

428 T. Johnson  356.66519

846 J. Kueber  256.71720

171 B. Kelly  156.77321

427 T. Tiffany  356.81022

147 C. Miller  556.87623

246 M. Henderson  456.95624

737 T. Reidman  457.08625

272 T. Painter  357.14326

713 C. Cook  357.21027

641 K. Bill  257.30328

768 C. Shondeck  557.36729

604 J. Barnowski  157.50330

278 S. Stultz  257.75331

339 M. Thacker  359.12732

525 B. Preuss  259.22533

998 C. Lykens  11:00.33834

363 J. Goskey  51:00.44535

574 F. Shryock  41:00.58436
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